Gliders Invitational 2014

Charter Oak Gymnastics - Gliders
Ontario Convention Center
Ontario, CA 91764

Feb 07, 2014 - Feb 09, 2014

Rank Num
1 502
2 509
3T 518
3T 503
5 515
6 507
7 520
8 517

Name
Gym

Suzanne Marshall
Aspire

Leah Sandino
Storm

Megan Lee
TRC Tigers

Kiana Morris
Aspire

Priva Donner
TRC Tigers

Jessica Teal
Platinum Gymnastics

Moriah Seymann
TRC Tigers

Mia Kragh

TRC Tigers

Vault
8.6000
8.4250
8.7500

AT
8.8000
8.7500

AT
8.8250

8.5500

8.8500

Bars

8.9750

9.3000

8.8250

8.6500

8.4000

7.6500

8.1500

7.3500

Beam

8.7750

8.4750
ST

8.1750
7*
8.1750
7*
8.5000

8.7000

8.4750

ST
8.8000

Floor

9.3250

8.8500

9.0750

9.2000

8.8000

9.0250

8.7250

8.8250

Meet Results

Session: 2W
Level: XG
Division: Child

35.675
35.050
34.825

3T
34.825

3T
34.450
34.200

33.900

33.825


http://www.glidersboosterclub.com/meets/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

